物 理 与 电 子 工 程 学 院 课 程 表
	星  期
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	节  次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	2010级
	物理学本1
	科目
	
	
	体育
第一节课北院操场集合
	英语

宋静

1#103
	
	
	
	心理学

牛晓琴

单
	
	英语

宋静

1#103
	
	
	
	
	
	
	心理学

牛晓琴
	
	毛与中特理论

王保田
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	物理学本2
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	物理学本3
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	心理学

牛晓琴双
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	心理学

牛晓琴
	
	毛与中特理论

王保田
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2009级
	物理学本1
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	中国近现代史

李春风
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	物理学本2
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	中国近现代史

李春风
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	物理学本3
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


物 理 与 电 子 工 程 学 院 课 程 表
	星  期
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	节  次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	2009级
	电子信息专1
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2008级
	物理学本1
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	物理学本2
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	物理学本3
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


